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Ref
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Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L3

L4

LS

L6

L7

L8

1008

189

1342

767

41

29

27

23

(howard.in. or jason.in. or hoskote.
in. or yatin.in. or vangal.in. or
sriram.in.) and interleav$3

©

(multiplier$1 or multiplication or
multiplying) and L1

interleav$3 and accumulat$3 and
partial$1 and (multiplier$1 or
multiplication or multiplying) and
@ad<"20020208"

708/490,523-524.ccls. and

‘@ad<"20020208"

4 and interleav$3

S and accumulat$3

(rriultiplier$1 or multiplication or

multiplying) and 6

shift$3 and 7

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;

EPO; JPO; -

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB -

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;

EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/09/07 14:35

2006/09/07 14:35

2006/09/07 14:36

2006/09/07 14:37

2006/09/07 14:37

2006/09/07 14:37

2006/09/07 14:37

2006/09/07 14:38

9/7/06 2:39:09 PM
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LS

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

799

134

69

24

24

multi-thread$1 and 4

"6480872"

"6480872".pn.

(howard.in. or jason.in. or hoskote.

in. or yatin.in. or vangal.in. or
sriram.in.) and interleav$3

(multiplier$1 or multiplication or

multiplying) and S3

S4 and accumulat$3

S5 and partial

SS and partial$1

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR,;

EPO; JPO;

DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

CR

OR

CR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/09/07 14:38

2005/09/12 11:04

2005/09/12 11:10

2005/09/12 11:11

2006/09/07 14:37

2005/09/12 11:11

2005/09/12 11:12

2005/09/12 11:14

9/7/06 2:39:09 PM
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S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

1273

141

1245

354

323

58

interleav$3 and accumulat$3 and
partial$1 and (muitiplier$1 or
multiplication or multiplying) and
@ad<"20020208"

$8 and "708"/$.ccls.

S9 and thread$1

S8 and (adder$1 or addition)

S11 and (floating-point$1 or
(floating adj point$1) or
floatingpoint$1)

S$12 and shift$3

$13 and exponent$1 and mantissa

S8 and 708/523.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

| ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/09/07 14:36

2005/09/12 11:15

2005/09/12 12:55

2005/09/12 12:56

2005/09/12 12:56

2005/09/12 12:57

2005/09/12 12:58

2005/09/12 13:19

9/7/06 2:39:09 PM
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